
SACRED HEART SACRAMENTAL PROGRAMME 2018-2019 

The dates for the programme for the coming year are:- 

2018 

Introductory Meetings: 

Parents Thursday 27th September 7:30-8:30 pm 

Children Saturday 29th September 10:00-11:50 am 

 

Crowing of Our Lady’s Statue and Procession - Tuesday 2nd October 2018 at 7:30 pm  

The procession is led by First Communion Children 2018 followed by First Communion Children 

2019 followed by all other children. Year 4 children in First Communion clothes. Year 3 children in 

full school uniform. 

 

Miraculous Medal (year 4 children who made their First Communion in 2018) – Saturday 8th 

December at 6:30pm 

2019 

Presentation Meetings: 

Parents  Thursday  24th January 7:30-8:30pm 

Children  Saturday  26th January 10:00-11:50am 

Presentation  Saturday  2nd February 6:30pm – Vigil Mass 

(Children in full school uniform) 

 

Reconciliation Meetings: 

Parents Thursday 7th March 7:30-8:30 pm 

Children Saturday 9th March 10:00-11:50 am 

 

Preparation of the Gifts: 

Children Saturday 13th April 10:00-11:50am 

Celebration Thursday 18th April 6:30pm – Re-

enactment of the Last 

Supper 

7:30pm – Preparation 

of the Gifts  

 

First Holy Communion: 

Parents Thursday 13th June 7:30-8:30 pm 

Children Saturday 15th June 10:00-11:50 am 

First Communion Saturday 22nd June 10:30am Mass 

Parish Celebration Sunday 23rd June 11:30am Mhass 

 


